Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25091426

25091457

25091512

25091522

25091550

25091607

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
32

Days in
Incident
Date

11/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

233

327
3213
6130

3320

11116

Location
Street
Prefix

Southeast

Southeast

South

North

Northwest

N\A

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

57TH

47TH

DUMAS

MERIDIAN

25TH

SAND TRAP

Location
Street

Type

Street

Street

Lane

Avenue

Street

Way

Estimated
Property
Value

$40,000

$50,500

$75,500

$17,468,788

$165,000

$450,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$40,000

$12,500

$20,000

$500

$6,000

$12,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$20,000

$40,000

$10,000

N\A

$80,000

$50,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$20,000

$10,000

$1,000

N\A

$2,000

$0



