## **Oklahoma City Fire Department**

## Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25091426	Building fire	Fire Station 07	11/11/25	233	Southeast	57TH	Street	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$20,000	\$20,000
25091457	Building fire	Fire Station 07	11/11/25	327	Southeast	47TH	Street	\$50,500	\$12,500	\$40,000	\$10,000
25091512	Building fire	Fire Station 25	11/11/25	3213	South	DUMAS	Lane	\$75,500	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$1,000
25091522	Building fire	Fire Station 30	11/11/25	6130	North	MERIDIAN	Avenue	\$17,468,788	\$500	N\A	N\A
25091550	Building fire	Fire Station 30	11/11/25	3320	Northwest	25TH	Street	\$165,000	\$6,000	\$80,000	\$2,000
25091607	Building fire	Fire Station 32	11/11/25	11116	N\A	SAND TRAP	Way	\$450,000	\$12,000	\$50,000	\$0